KEBEAVtETE BRNAXFBZR

Local Bus Time Schedule to TOK|I MESSE

<ELH6[E| B AMFFERFEMRKE >
56th Annual Meeting of the Japanese Society of Neurology

BE, 210 Fare, /¥210

FRRRAARO2-3TL 0 FR-EEAMR (&)
Take No. 5 bus (To Sado Kisen Ferry Terminal) at the bus terminal for Toki Messe
5/20 (5k) 5/21 (K) 5/22 (&) 5/23 (%)
May 20 (Wed) May 21 (Thur) May 22 (Fri) May 23 (Sat)
g2 I SR R
Departure time Departure time Departure time Departure time

7:10 EH 7:10 EH 7:10 EH

7:20 E R 7:20 B 7:20 B
7:30 ERs 7:30 BB 7:30 BB 7:30 BB
7:35 EH 7:35 FEH 7:35 EH 7:35 EH
7:40 ER B 7:40 S 7:40 BB 7:40 BB
7:50 s 7:50 B R 7:50 B 7:50 B
7:55 Pkl 7:55 EH 7:55 EH 7:55 EH
8:05 s 8:05 E R 8:05 B 8:05 B
8:15 EH 8:15 EH 8:15 EH 8:15 BB
8:25 EH 8:25 FEH 8:25 EH 8:25 EH
8:35 ki 8:35 EH 8:3b EH 8:3b EH
8:45 s 8:45 E R 8:45 B 8:45 B
8:55 ki 8:55 4 8:5b EH 8:55 EH
9:05 s 9:05 B R 9:05 B 9:05 B
9:15 EH 9:15 EH 9:15 EH 9:15 EH
9:25 s 9:25 E R 9:25 B 9:25 B
9:35 EH 9:35 EH 9:3b EH 9:35 EH
9:45 s
9:55 BB
10:05 EH
10:15 BB
10:25 EH




